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FTTH (Fiber To The Home) Metal Terminal Box with 
8 Simplex SC/APC Couplers and Pigtails

Features
•	 8 Simplex SC/APC Couplers & 8 SC/APC Pigtails included
•	 Cable Management Tray designed to securely and safely hold 

your fiber strands

•	 Low Profile Wall Mounted Fiber to the Home (FTTH) design
•	 Lid includes thumbscrew to secure to Terminal box base
•	 Integrated mounting holes for securing to any flat surface

Applications
•	 FTTH Access Networks
•	 Telecommunication Networks
•	 CATV Networks

•	 Data Communications Networks
•	 Local Area Networks

Description
Indoor Wall Mounted, Single Door Optical Fiber Information Panel is ideal for end terminations of fiber optic runs in residential or com-
mercial buildings. The ECFTB-108A-SCA comes with 8 Simplex SC/APC Coupler Ports installed with 8 Simplex SC/APC Single mode 
Pigtails ready for splicing.

Mechanical Specifications
Size

Outer Height	 1.7 in    	 [43.18 mm]
Outer Width	 4.9 in    	 [124.46 mm]
Outer Depth	 5.3 in   	 [134.62 mm]
Weight	 1.2 lbs 	 [544.31 g]
Enclosure Material	 SPCC Cold Rolled Steel
Material Thickness	 16 Gauge

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature	 -10 to 80 deg C
Body Material and Plating	 SPCC Cold Rolled Steel

FTTH (Fiber To The Home) Metal Terminal Box with 8 Simplex SC/APC Couplers and Pigtails from Show Me Cables has same day 
shipment for domestic and International orders. Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain 
additional part information including price, inventory and certifications.

URL: https://www.showmecables.com/ECFTB-108A-SCA-p.aspx
The information contained within this document is accurate to the best of our knowledge and representative of the part described herein.  It may be necessary 
to make modifications to the part and/or the documentation of the part in order to impliment improvements.  Show Me Cables reserves the right to make such 
changes as required.  Unless otherwise stated, all specifications are nominal.  Show Me Cbales does not make any representation or warranty regarding the 
suitability of the part described herein for any particular purpose, and Show Me Cbales does not assume liability arising out of the use of any part or document. 

ECFTB-108A-SCA



+1 888-519-5905  |  Sales@ShowMeCables.com  |  ShowMeCables.com
2 ECFTB-108A-SCA  REV 1 | © 2020 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Show Me Cables is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
A

RE
 F

O
R 

RE
FE

RE
N

C
E 

O
N

LY
.

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
A

RE
 S

HO
W

N
 IN

 M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S.

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

R
EV

.
 D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N
D

AT
E

 A
PP

R
O

VE
D

A
IN

IT
IA

L 
R

EL
EA

SE
01

/1
5/

20
21

TO
ZA

 

IT
EM

 N
O

.

N
/A

1
1

R
EV

C
AG

E 
C

O
D

E 
   

   
 

3S
VT

8
SI

ZE

SC
AL

E

A

SH
EE

T 
   

   
   

   
   

   
  O

F

D
R

AW
N

 B
Y

AL
L 

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
SH

O
W

N
AR

E 
FO

R
 R

EF
ER

EN
C

E 
O

N
LY

.
EC

FT
B-

10
8A

-S
C

A
A

TH
E 

IN
FO

R
M

AT
IO

N
 A

N
D

 
D

ES
IG

N
 IN

 T
H

IS
 D

O
C

U
M

EN
T

IS
 T

H
E 

PR
O

PE
R

TY
 O

F 
SH

O
W

M
EC

AB
LE

S,
 IN

C
 

 A
LL

 R
IG

H
TS

 R
ES

ER
VE

D
.

T-
R

ev
.D

D
ZI

N
N

C
AB

LE
 L

EN
G

TH
 (L

) T
O

LE
R

AN
C

ES
:

U
N

LE
SS

 O
TH

ER
W

IS
E 

SP
EC

IF
IE

D
LE

AD
IN

G
 D

IM
EN

SI
O

N
S 

AR
E 

IN
C

H
ES

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
IN

 [ 
] A

R
E 

M
IL

LI
M

ET
ER

S

TO
LE

R
AN

C
ES

:

.X
XX

 =
 ±

.0
05

 [ 
.1

3 
]

.0
2 

  [
 .5

1 
]

.X
X 

= 
±

.X
 =

 ±
.2

   
  [

5.
08

]
FR

AC
TI

O
N

S
± 

1/
32

AN
G

LE
S 

± 
1°

TH
ES

E 
C

O
M

M
O

D
IT

IE
S,

 T
EC

H
N

O
LO

G
Y 

O
R

 S
O

FT
W

AR
E 

W
ER

E 
EX

PO
R

TE
D

 F
R

O
M

 T
H

E 
U

N
IT

ED
 S

TA
TE

S 
IN

 A
C

C
O

R
D

AN
C

E
W

IT
H

 T
H

E 
EX

PO
R

T 
AD

M
IN

IS
TR

AT
IO

N
 R

EG
U

LA
TI

O
N

S.
 D

IV
ER

SI
O

N
 C

O
N

TR
AR

Y 
TO

 U
.S

. L
AW

 P
R

O
H

IB
IT

ED
.

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 L
 ≤

 1
2 

[3
05

] =
 +

1 
[2

5]
 / 

-0
   

   
12

 [3
05

] <
 L

 ≤
 6

0 
[1

52
4]

 =
 +

2 
[5

1]
 / 

-0
  6

0 
[1

52
4]

 <
 L

 ≤
 1

20
 [3

04
8]

 =
 +

4 
[1

02
] /

 -0
12

0 
[3

04
8]

 <
 L

 ≤
 3

00
 [7

62
0]

 =
 +

6 
[1

52
] /

 -0
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

30
0 

[7
62

0]
 <

 L
 =

 +
5%

L 
/ -

0

TH
IR

D
-A

N
G

LE
 P

R
O

JE
C

TI
O

N

11
5 

C
he

st
er

fie
ld

 In
du

st
ria

l B
lv

d.
,

C
he

st
er

fie
ld

, M
O

 6
30

05
Ph

on
e:

  1
.8

88
.5

19
.9

50
5│

Fa
x:

  1
.8

88
.5

19
.9

51
5

W
eb

si
te

: w
w

w
.S

ho
w

M
eC

ab
le

s.
co

m
E-

m
ai

l: 
C

us
to

m
er

Se
rv

ic
e@

Sh
ow

M
eC

ab
le

s.
co

m

FTTH (Fiber To The Home) Metal Terminal Box with 8 Simplex SC/APC Couplers and Pigtails

ECFTB-108A-SCA CAD Drawing
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